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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.67% (0.28)

US9026531049
UDR

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

12,563 EUR
S&P 500

41.47 USD (100)
42.49 USD (200)
42.14 USD
42.38 USD
41.99 USD
42.10 USD
42.258741 USD
1,763,443
74,513,647.11
13,496
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 =
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Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9026531049&ID_NOTATION=85250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9026531049&ID_NOTATION=85250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2679a00aa8308371d358187b3d5743159c3a7e72b746245f0dcc8282b664ca0b&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=df534ff0d3f7b26f5&time=1724364559&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=609acf79c7cbc27b58806d10c15a8ce6a20b2fda00880a9f80f1ff6733d02c92&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=64a7faa14a76910ae&time=1724364559&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=075a364459e71cc9c0824566baf7af38ae586b0792a3ad32c19d59669e97e3b6&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=53ee94077f20d9862&time=1724364559&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=84397a2c29cf1a13066c8a3f9617744caffa60a851bd886606817b188f0a030f&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d1a3db73a773db6ff&time=1724364559&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f68c49e6b97816320ee0414edc966580fa29f4e52e89353475bfea5b24f5a3ac&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7ef48ba1439fe0d03&time=1724364559&tool=RSC

UDR INC.

34.19 USD (2024/02/13
42.42 USD (2024/07/18
30.95 USD (2023/11/01

Perf (%) +17.60% +9.61% -20.70%
Perf (abs.) +6.30 +3.69 -10.99
Beta 0.39 0.78 0.79
Volatility 18.73 21.95 24.45

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Details
2024/08/21 22:00:01 5y
Price
42.38 USD &0.00 )b
Difference 0.67% (0.28)
55.00 w
General attributes lq
ISIN US9026531049
Symbol upR 5000 4 f |
Exchange NYSE lM “‘lﬁr r 1
Currency uUsD 45.00 J\T} |
Sector Other Wk | r fr, ;
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 12,563 EUR 40.00 ulll wu lkr"l
Benchmark S&P 500 IJ .\‘M
35.00 k"hrl f
Market data “
Bid (Bid size) 41.47 USD (100) 30.00
Ask (Ask size) 42.49 USD (200)
Open 4214 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 42.38 USD
Low 41.99 USD
Close (prev. day) 42.10 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 42.258741 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,763,443
Trading volume 74,513,647.11 Price data
Number of trades 13,496 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 41.83 USD (1,383,258)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 41.23 USD (2,429,856)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 39.48 USD (2,395,845)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 37.50 USD (2,639,602)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 42.42 USD (2024/07/18)
)
)
)

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:01 37.99 EUR  0.00 1

21
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 21:35 37.81 EUR  0.00 5

21
NYSE 2024/08/ 22:00 42.38 USD 74.51 13,496

21
Munich 2024/08/ 08:00 37.33EUR  0.00 2

21
London Stock 2020/06/ 16:59 37.2414 USD 0.05 1

2/4

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=85250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=182213261
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=404896438
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17265827
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805433

UDR INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

01

2024/08/ 21:55 37.79 EUR
21

2024/08/ 19:30 37.72 EUR
21

2024/08/ 20:08 37.83 EUR
21

0.00

0.00

0.00

10

12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805433
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17278032
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345404524
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=411014956

UDR INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

LR

Contact Details
UDR INC.

1745 Shea Center Drive, Suite 200 -
80129-1540 Highlands Ranch

Telefon: +1-720-283-6120

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Katherine
Cattanach

Clinton
McDonnough

Diane Morefield

James Klingbeil

Jon Grove

Kevin
Nickelberry

Mark Patterson

Mary King

Robert
McNamara

Thomas W.
Toomey

Harry G. Alcock

Joseph D.
Fisher

Joshua A.
Gampp

R. Scott
Wesson

Tracy L.
Hofmeister

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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